SANY TRUCK-MOUNTED CONCRETE PUMP 58/60M COLLECTION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model SYGS5502THB 58
& Length 158450 mm
3E  width 2500 mm
§ B Height 4000 mm
{.%' Total weight 50360 kg

Moda: The overall specficalichs am based on Chiessis VOO FR440 10=4

Dimarsions will vary with diffenent trock makas, modals and specSications.

Wights are approadmate and include pump, boom, tneck, full hydmaulic of, driver end som fusl,

\aries with oplions salactad

Boom & QOutrigger Specification

Pumping System Specification

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Reach depth

Minimum unfolding reach

Armi Length
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Arm 9
Angle
Length
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ngth

Armd L
Angle
Langth

ArmS
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Slewing circle

Cutrigger spread L-F (front)
Oulrigger spread L-R (rear)
Outrigger spread width (LH)

Outrigger spread width (RH)
o Low pressure
ul'
ipat High pressure
Low pressure
Pressure ,
High pressure
Low pressure
Max, strokes

High pressure
Delivery cylinder diametar
Delivery cylinder stroke
Hydraulic system
Hydraulic system oil pressure
Oil tank capacity
Water tank capacity
Fipeline size
End hose length
End hose diamaler

a8.0 m

53.6m
a8.0m
158 m
12140 mm
o0"
10090 mm
180°
8570 mm
180°
10920 mm
230°
11170 mm
200°
+360°
11350 mm
12300 mm
12330 mm
12330 mm
170 m*/h
120 m'h
8.3 MPa
12 MPa
24.5 times/min
17 times/min
260 mm
2200 mm
Open loop
max 320 bar
650 L
600 L
125 mm
am
125 mm
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